
 
How to make a complaint 
Wollaton Park Medical Centre 

 
 
 
 

Do you want to make a complaint? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

If you are unhappy let us know. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tell us what you want to complain about. You 
may want help from family, friends or your 
support worker to do this. 

 
 
 
 
 

You can report abuse by phone 0115 985 
5016 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
How to make a complaint 
Wollaton Park Medical Centre 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tell us as much information as possible. 
This should include the following four things: 

 
 
 

 

1. Dates, times and places. 
 
 
 
 
 

2. Names of people and organisations. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. Any other documents you think may help. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4. How would you like your complaint to 
be sorted out? 

 
 
 

 

We will investigate your complaint and then 
reply. 

x Complaints are confidential. 
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By phone: 0115 985 5016 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

In person at the surgery 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

In writing: Mrs Claire Glover (Practice Manager) 
 Wollaton Park Medical Centre 
 12 Harrow Road 
 Wollaton 
 Nottingham 
 NG8 1FG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


